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BRITISH GT
CHAMPIONSHIP

2021 Intelligent Money British GT Championship
QUALIFYING 1 - GT4 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
161 GTIS 1 e comy (Gon) i NooRe (G8R) Ford ustang GT¢ 1:35.710 4 6 93.55
242 OS2 e R | Sennan FELONG (GER) Audi RE LMS GT4 1:35836 5 6 0426 0126 93.43
33 GUS 3 e oo WAR)J Alin VALENTE (CHE) McLaren 5705 GT4 1:35895 2 6 0185 0059 93.37
4 2T GUPA 1 o o e BURKE (GBR) AstonMartinVantage AURGTS 1,36 104 3 7 0394 0209 93.17
5 4 OIS 4 pre e GoR) | Hary HAYEK (AUS) McLaren 5705 GT4 1:36475 2 5 0465 0071 93.10
6 2 GUS 5 e ooctnnIGER)/ James KELL (GBR) McLaren 5705 GT4 1:36184 3 5 0474 0009 93.09
700 OIS 6 oo mon oR | Achiey MARSHALL (GBR) McLaren 5705 GT4 1:36229 3 6 0519 0045 9305
8 57%cms 7 V%ﬁ?‘gf{g@é‘}?;;i’?{;s BURTON (GBR) BUWM4 GT4 1:36.238 5 7 0528 0.009 93.04
O 15K GTPA 2 et MCKENNA (GBR) Toyota GR Supra GT4 1:36.409 3 6 0699 0171 92.87

10 56 GTUPA 3 o Seon (oam I Charle ROBERTSON (GBR) Ginetta G56 1:36.447 6 6 0737 0038 92.84
11 9*grpa 4 gr?rri];uSrXL'zgltgr(SggFg/Andrew GORDON-COLEBROOKE (GBR) BHW e GT4 1:36.519 5 6 0.809 0072 9277
12 40 GTOPA 5 o tsLorend (6BR) | Jamie STANLEY (GBR) McLaren 5705 GT4 1:37431 3 6 1421 0612 92.18
13 25 GIPA 6 g mmiont (Can | o onGs (ca) Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:37470 2 6 1760 0339 91.86

No. 9, 15, 27, 57 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Donington Park GP
Circuit Length = 2.4873 miles
Start: 16:28 Flag 16:38 End: 16:40

Race Director : Peter Daly

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Gethin Rees

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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